MOULTON PARISH COUNCIL
Contact Details

	SURNAME
	FORENAME
	POSITION
	ADDRESS
	POSTCODE
	TEL. NO.
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	Aston


	Allan
	Chair
	8 Barlow Road
	CW9 8QP
	
	aaston@moultonpc.org.uk 



	Bowie


	Christine
	Councillor
	69 Niddries Lane
	CW9 8RF
	
	cbowie@moultonpc.org.uk 



	Boyle


	Mark
	Councillor
	13 Wilson Drive
	CW9 8QZ
	
	mboyle@moultonpc.org.uk 



	Harris


	Nick
	Vice Chair
	81 Gladstone Street, Winsford
	CW7 4AU
	
	nharris@moultonpc.org.uk

	Vernon


	Pauline
	Councillor
	30 Main Road
	CW9 8NU
	
	n/a 

	Watkinson


	Denise
	Councillor
	37 Eaton View
	CW9 8PJ
	
	dwatkinson@moultonpc.org.uk 



	Wood

 
	Arthur
	Councillor
	489 London Road, Davenham
	CW9 8NA
	
	awood@moultonpc.org.uk 



	Sanders
	Phil
	Clerk 
	21 Linnet Close. Winsford CW7 3FA
	CW7 3FA
	07908 031367 (Calls only. No Texts)

	clerk@moultonpc.org.uk 


